

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9572/2007

I CITY INFRASTRUCTURE(INDIA) PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTHORITY &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,impleadment as party respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S.Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Ravindaran, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Mammen Alex, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It is stated by the learned counsel for the petitioner that corrected copy of the impugned judgment already filed on records. Office to verify this fact.

Petitioner may disclose the outcome of dasti service.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit before

11th October, 2007.

ns

S.G. SHAH  
Registrar