

J

ITEM NO.213

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9572/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2007 in CMWP No.31442/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

I CITY INFRASTRUCTURE(INDIA) PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s),permission  
to file additional documents,impleadment as party respondent,PERMISSION TO  
URGE ADDL. GROUNDS and prayer for interim relief and office report ))  
( for final disposal )

Date: 23/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Joshua Samuel, Adv.  
Mr. Sudeep Cecil, Adv.

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rohit M.Alex, Adv.  
Mr. P.S.Sudheer,AOR.  
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 13th August, 2012.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|COURT MASTER

| |(Juginder Kaur)  
| |Assistant Registrar

|  
|  
|