

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 9572/2007

I CITY INFRASTRUCTURE(INDIA) PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and permission to submit additional document(s) and interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Joshua H Samuel, Adv.
Mr. Tayenjam Momo Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rohit Mammen Alex, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.
Respondent-in-person, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks time is granted as last opportunity to the
ld. counsel for the petitioner for filing additional
documents.

List again on 27.10.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.09.02
17:14:19 IST
Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar