

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2511-2526/2017

VISHAL BHARTIYA ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S UNITECH LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 20/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Priyanjali Singh, AOR

Mr. Rahul Rathore, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master

Court Master