

(ITEM NO.26 COURT NO.11 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Diary No(s). No(s). 9791/2017
BELU SYAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH HI-TECH DEVELOPERS LTD AND ANR Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and
office report)

Date : 21/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanat Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Goel, Adv.

Mr. Anand Kumar Sethi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Parveen Kumari)

AR-cum-PS

Court Master