

ITEM NO.47 COURT NO.2 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10851/2016

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for extension of time and permission to file
additional documents and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 10856/2016

(With WITH APPLN. (S) FOR extension of time and Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 34/2017 In C.A. No. 10856/2016

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 33/2017 In C.A. No. 10851/2016

Date : 05/05/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 28.7.2017.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master Court Master