

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9391-9404/2017

RAMA SAHDEV ETC ETC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH RELIABLE PROJECTS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.60512/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 04-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. K. Vaijayanthi, Adv.
Mr. Syed Asif Isreal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on appeal as also on the stay of the
operation of the order dated 06.04.2017 passed by the National
Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi.

Tag with C.A. Nos. 5174-5181 of 2017.

Dasti, as prayed for, in addition, is also permitted.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER