

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).30997/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-05-2017 in EA No.99/2016 in CC No.962/2015 passed by the National Consumers Disputes Reddressal Commission, New Delhi)

JAIDEEP SEN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNITECH LTD.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 20-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sumesh Dhawan, Adv.
 Ms.Vatsala Kak, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Shyam Bhandari, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L e t t h i s m a t t e r b e l i s t e d a l o n g w i t h

SLP(Crl.)No.5978-5979 of 2017.

(Satish Kumar Yadav)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar