

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 20003/2017

VIVEK KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S UNITECH LTD

Respondent(s)

(IA No.119851/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.119859/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.119854/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING and IA No.119862/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 06-02-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Chandrashekhar Chakalabbi, Adv.
Mr. Awanish Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR
Mr. Avinash Sharma, AOR
Ms. Aswathi M.k., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellant has not filed sufficient number of spare copies.

Registry to process the matter as per rules before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for appropriate orders.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
06.02.2018

hj