

ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5674/2017

BELU SYAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH HI-TECH DEVELOPERS LTD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-05-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rahul Narayan, AOR
Mr. Shashwat Goel, Adv.
Mr. Anand Kumar Sethi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, the Civil Appeal is adjourned.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSTT. REGISTRAR