

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.10851/2016

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for clarification/direction and impleading party)

WITH C.A. Nos.2511-2526/2017 (XVII)

(With appln.(s) for extension of time)

C.A. Nos.5174-5181/2017 (XVII)

C.A. No.10856/2016 (XVII)

C.A. No.15493/2017 (XVII)

(With appln.(s) for clarification/direction, permission to file additional documents)

C.A. Nos.17008-17011/2017 (XVII)

(With appln.(s) for clarification/direction, appropriate orders/directions and permission to file additional documents)

C.A. Nos.9391-9404/2017 (XVII)

(With appln.(s) for intervention/impleadment and impleading party)

C.A. No.11008/2017 (XVII)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, intervention/impleadment, appropriate orders/directions and deleting the name of respondent)

C.A. No. 16858/2017 (XVII)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file appeal, impleading party, for transposition and impleading party)

S.L.P.(C) No.30997/2017 (XVII)

(For interim relief)

C.A. No.20003/2017 (XVII)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, c/delay in refiling and appropriate orders/directions)

Date : 05-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR (A.C.)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Priyanjali Singh, AOR
Mr. Rahul Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Karunesh, Adv.

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Kavin S. P., Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR
Ms. Vandan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Issar, Adv.
Ms. K. Vaijayanthi, Adv.

Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anchit Sripat, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR

Mr. Rahul Shyam Bhandari, AOR

Mr. Awanish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Nakul Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Kaushik Choudhury, AOR

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR

Mr. Avinash Sharma, AOR

Ms. Aswathi M.k., AOR

Mr. Sandeep, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Harkauli, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Shaurya Sahay, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Abhishek, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Surana, Adv.
Mr. Shital Khatri, Adv.
Ms. Priya Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Satyam Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. Sonit Sinhmar, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Rabindra Tiwary, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sukesh Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Verma, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ghanshyam, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed on 16th July, 2018.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar