

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURYA PRATAP SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 10851/2016

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH LTD. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP (CR) Nos. 5978-79 of 2017 are to be listed before Id.
Registrar Court for obtaining FDR orders)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 5978-5979/2017 (II-C)

Date : 22-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AOR
Mr Rajiv Kumar Virmani, Adv.
Mr Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr Anuroop Chakravarti, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr Johri Mal, Adv.
Mr Sonit Sinhmar, Adv.
Mr Devesh Kumar Tripathi, AOR
Mr Tara V Ganju, Adv.
Mr Ayush Samaddar, Adv.
Mr Anchit Sripat, Adv.
Mr Ajay Jain, Adv.
Ms Aastha Chopra, Adv.
Mr Jinendra Jain, AOR
Ms Pirya Soni, Adv.
Ms Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR
Mr Sri Ram, Adv.
Mr B Ragunath, Adv.
Mr K Balaji, Adv.
Mrs Divya Swami, Adv.
Mrs Prabha Swami, Adv.
Mr Nikhil Swami, AOR
Dr Aman Hingorani, Adv.
Ms Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Ms Manika Singh, Adv.

Item No.10

For Applicant

Mr Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr Vijay Kumar, AOR
Mr Pankaj Jain, Adv.
Mr Amit K, Adv.
Mr Bijay Kr Jain, Adv.
Mr Soayib Quereshi, Adv.
Ms Shivangi Dham, Adv.
Ms Nidhi Mohan Parasher, AOR
Mr Brigendra Singh, Adv.
Mr A.K.Srivastav, AOR
Ms Jyoti Dastidar, Adv.
Ms Shreya Seth, Adv.
M/s Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR
Mr Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr Rituraj Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms Sujaya Bardhan, Adv.
Mr Chandan Kumar, AOR
Ms Shreya Sharma, Adv.
Mr Aneesh Mittal, AOR

Amicus Curiae

Mr Varun K Chopra, Adv.
Mr Gurtej Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

For Intervention

Ms Madhurima Tatia, AOR
Dr Harish Uppal, Adv.
Mr Tileshwar Prasad, Adv.
Mr Vasanth Bharani, Adv.
Mr Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr Deep Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr Naveen Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR
Ms Sudha Pal, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr S Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Mr Parveen Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr Sanjay Jain, AOR
Ms Devahuti Tamuli, Adv.
Ms Shobha Gupta, AOR
Ms Garima Jain, Adv.
Ms Pallavi Sengupta, Adv.
Mr Siddhant Kohli, Adv.
Mr Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr Anand Sanjay M Nuli, Adv.

Item No.10

Mr Dharm Singh, Adv.
M/s Nuli & Nuli
Mr K Amrit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Ms Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.
Ms Kriti R Mishra, Adv.
Mr Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr Amit Singh, Adv.
A V Global Chambers
Mr Vinod Prasad, Adv.
Mr Akshat Shrivastava, AOR
Ms Geetanjali Mehlwal, Adv.
Mr Sanveer Mehlwal, Adv.
Ms Kamakshi S Mehlwal, AOR
Mr Dhawesh Pahuja, Adv.
Mr Dheeresh Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms Charu Ambwani, AOR
Dr Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, AOR
Ms Mamta Pipal, Adv.
Mr Praveen Agrawal, AOR
Mr S Partha Sarathi, Adv.
Mr M Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr Chandan Kumar Mandal, Adv.
Mr Ompal Singh, Adv.
Ms Sujata Kurdukar, AOR
Mr U.A.Rana, Adv.
Mr Himanshu Mehta, Adv.
M/s Gagrat & Co.
Ms Vibha Mahajan, Adv.
Ms Upasana Nath, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(Crl) No. 5978-5979/2017

FDR is renewed for a further period of 91 days from the
due date of its maturity.

SURYA PRATAP SINGH
Registrar