

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 10851/2016

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA

Appellant

VERSUS

UNITECH LTD. & ORS.

Respondents

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 5978-5979/2017 (II-C)

Date : 31-10-2018 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondents

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(Cr1.) No. 5978-5979/2017

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter immediately after Diwali vacation
before the appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Assistant Registrar