

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 11108/2016

RAVI KUMAR RAJORIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S UNITECH LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Abhipsa Anamika, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR
Puspraj Singh, Adv.
Vaidruti Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Pandey, Adv.
Chitrangada Rastravara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Virmani, Adv.
Mr. Anuroop Chakravarti, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Applicant Mr. Kaushik Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Deepanshu Jain, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Jain, Adv.

Intervenor Lt. Col. Ajay Singh, Retd.(In person)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Monday, the 26th November, 2018.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER