

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 5129-5130/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-09-2016 in CA No. 88/2016 07-10-2016 in CA No. 19/2016 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

ANIL VASHISHTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAMIT MALHOTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR
 Mr. Anant K. Vatsya, Adv.
 Mr. Ghanshyam, Adv.
 Mr. Narsingh Naraiyan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
 Mr. Rajeev Kumar Virmani, Adv.
 Mr. Atul Malhotra, Adv.
 Mr. Anuroop Chakravarti, Adv.
 Mr. Babanjeet Singh Mew, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.
 Mr. U. Jaiswal, Adv.
 Mr. Himanshu Shekhar Tripathi, Adv.
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the appropriate Bench alongwith SLP(Cr1.)
Nos. 5978-5979 of 2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)