

ITEM NO.53

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5674/2017

BELU SYAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH HI-TECH DEVELOPERS LTD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanat Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Narayan, AOR
Mr. Shashwat Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Tarannum Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Anuroop Chakravarti, Adv.
Ms. Smrithi Suresh, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List alongwith Civil Appeal No.10856 of 2016 and
other connected matters before the Bench presided over by
Hon'ble Dr.Justice D.Y. Chandrachud.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER