

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 11108/2016

RAVI KUMAR RAJORIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S UNITECH LTD. & ORS.
(Office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-02-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv. (A.C.)
Abhipsa Anamika, Adv.

Lt. Col. Ajay Singh (Retd.), In-person

Counsel for the parties:-

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR
Mr. Puspraj Singh, Adv.
Ms. Tanuja Pehra, Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shamskravish Rein, Adv.
Aldanish Rein, Adv.
Maheransh Rein, Adv.
Divyajyoti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Akash Garg, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Choudhury, Adv.
Ms. Sishmita Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Virmani, Adv.
Mr. Anuroop Chakravarti, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 19 February 2019.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER