

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3935/2019

SANJIV GUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH HI TECH DEVELOPEMERS LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No.63737/2019-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 26-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Dr. Harish Uppal, Adv.
Mr. T. Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Civil Appeal No.10856 of 2016.

Liberty to serve a copy of the Appeal to the learned
amicus curiae, Mr Pawan Shree Agrawal.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER