

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5912/2019

VIKAS MEHRA

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

UNITECH LIMITED

RESPONDENT(S)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 05-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Dr.Harish Uppal, Adv.  
Mr.Tileshwar Prasad, Adv.  
Ms.Prerna Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with C.A.No.10856 of 2016.

Learned counsel for the appellant is granted liberty  
to serve Mr.Pawan C. Agarwal, learned amicus curiae  
appointed in the above civil appeal.

(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)  
Court Master