

ITEM NO.28
SECTION XVII-A

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 10856/2016

BHUPINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP (Cr.) 5978-5979 of 2017 is to be listed before Ld.
Registrar Court for FDR orders.

IA No. 59883/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 118418/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 118412/2019 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 5978-5979/2017 (II-C)

(for FDR renewal only)

Date : 06-01-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR
Mr. Anuroop Chakravarti, Adv.
Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR
Ms. Pritha Srikumar, AOR
Mr. Brijesh Kumar Tamber, AOR
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, AOR
M/S. Devasa & Co., AOR
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR
Mr. S. Rajappa, AOR
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR
Mr. Siddarth Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Indraprateek Naidu, Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR
Mr. D.K. Rustagi, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Kumar, AOR
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. P. K. Jain, AOR
Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR
Ms. Divya Roy, AOR
Mr. Siddharth, AOR
Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR
Mr. A.S. Aman, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR
Mr. Shantanu Sagar, AOR
Ms. Filza Moonis, AOR
Ms. Rashi Bansal, AOR
Mr. Archit Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Ashish Virmani, AOR
Mr. Gurtejpal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Varun Chopra, Adv.
Ms. Aswathi M.k., AOR
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, AOR
Mr. Mayank Goel, AOR
Ms. Harsh Lata, AOR
Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR
Mr. D. Abhinav Rao, AOR
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR
Jappanpreet Hora, Adv.
Mr. A. Karthik, AOR
Mr. Nitin Saluja, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, AOR
Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR
Mr. Rajat Sehgal, AOR
Mr. Arjun Singh Bhati, AOR
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR
M/S. Gagrati And Co, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR
Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AOR
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR
Ms. Soumya Dutta, AOR
Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR
Ms. Misha Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. Gyan Prakash Srivastava, AOR
Mr. Rajarajeshwaran S., Adv.
Mr. Aditya Chadha, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Vivek Gupta, AOR

Ms. Shagun Matta, AOR
Mr. O. P. Bhadani, AOR
Ms. Prachi Apte, Adv.
Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR
Mr. Siddhartha Jha, AOR
Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, AOR
Mr. Arvind Gupta, AOR
Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR
M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas Aor, AOR
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Swami, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Ms. Madhurima Tatia, AOR
Ms. Rohini Prasad, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
M/S. Kmnp Law Aor, AOR
Mr. Omprakash Ajitsingh Parihar, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, AOR
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR
Mr. Shadav Khan, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR
Mr. Sureshan P., AOR
Mr. Syed Jafar Alam, AOR
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR
Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, AOR
Ms. Vaishali Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, AOR
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR
M/S. Av Global Chambers, AOR
Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR
M/S. D.s.k. Legal, AOR
Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR
Mr. Adith Nair, Adv.
Mr. Tileshwar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Aditya Madhav, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR
Mr. V. K. Monga, AOR
Mr. Roopansh Purohit, AOR
Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AOR
Mr. Anirudh Sharma, AOR

Mr. Preshit Vilas Surshe, AOR
Mr. Atul Kumar, AOR
Mr. T. N. Singh, AOR
Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR
Ms. Charu Ambwani, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Agarwal, AOR
Ms. Zehra Khan, Adv.
Ms. Sonali Jain, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR
Mr. Sonal Jain, AOR
Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Sahay, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Manish, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR
Mr. Arjun Harkauli, AOR
Mr. Roshan Santhalia, AOR
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Mr. Praveen Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Prithvi Pal, AOR
Mr. Sunklan Porwal, Adv.
Ms. Manorma Masih, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Singh, AOR
Mr. Atul Sharma, AOR
Mr. Vinod Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, AOR
Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, AOR
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neha Sahai Bharihoke, Adv.
Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR
Mr. Harshad V. Hameed, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Ms. Bano Deswal, Adv.
Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR
Ms. Sweena Nair, Adv.
Mr. S.. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, AOR

Ms. Priyanjali Singh, AOR
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR
Mr. Ranjit Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Chandan Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, AOR
Mr. Jinendra Jain, AOR
Mr. Divyesh Pratap Singh, AOR
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR
Mr. Tushar Singh, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, AOR
Mrs. Gargi Khanna, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Sudhansu Palo, AOR
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR
Mr. Sharath Sampath, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Manikya Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Pratyaksh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Mohan Parashar, AOR
Ms. Pratishtha Viz, Adv.
Mrs. Bihu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. Sumit Kumar, AOR
Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR
Mr. Avinash Sharma, AOR
Mr. Vikram Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Lakhotia, Adv.
Ms. Hima Lawrence, AOR
Mr. Ravinder Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sugandha Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Archana Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Batra, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Chaurasia, AOR
Ms. Anshula Vijay Kumar Grover, AOR
Mr. K. K. Mohan, AOR
Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, AOR
Mr. M. M. Kashyap, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Tayal, AOR
Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Singh, AOR
Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR
Mr. Vikram Singh, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR
Applicant-in-person, AOR
Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR
Mr. Aditya Singh, AOR
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR
Mr. Awanish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Aldanish Rein, AOR
Mr. Kaustubh Anshuraj, AOR
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, AOR
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
Mr. Partha Sil, AOR
Ms. Upasana Nath, AOR
Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, AOR
Mr. Shantanu Krishna, AOR
Mr. Vaibhav Kumar, AOR
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, AOR
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR
Mr. Himanshu Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Jamwal, Adv.
Dr. Aman Hingorani, AOR
M/S. Hingorani & Associates, AOR
Mr. Kaushik Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Chitranshul A. Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Sonali Khanna, Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates, AOR
Mr. Ayush Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(Cr1) No. 5978-5979/2017

F.D.Rs be renewed for a further period of one year from the due date of their maturity.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar