

ITEM NO.35

Court 11 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1472/2017

MEENAKSHI KUMAR & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH LTD

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-12-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shikhil Suri, Adv.
Mrs. Madhu Suri, Adv.
Ms. Nikita Thapar, Adv.
Ms. Vinishma Kaul, Adv.
Ms. Komal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this appeal along with C.A. Nos.2496-2497/2020.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)