

ITEM NO.20

Court 11 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1324/2021

DR. RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S UNITECH LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 17-12-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. J. P. Dhanda, AOR
Dr. Ashok Vasishtha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed before a Bench which is in seisin of
Civil Appeal No. 10856 of 2016.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER