

Mr. Vishesh Kalra, Adv.

Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG
Mr. Ayush Puri, Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Sughosh Subramanyam, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kr, Adv.
Ms. Alka Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

Ms. Pritha Srikumar Iyer, AOR

Mr. Brijesh Kumar Tamber, AOR

Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR

Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

IA Nos. 101560, 101561, 101563 and 101566 of 2023

List the applications on 9 November 2023.

**(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR**

**(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**