

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.229008/2024 & I.A.No.230949/2024 In Civil Appeal
No(s).10856/2016

BHUPINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-11-2024 These I.As were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Intervenor(s) Mr. D. Abhinav Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the date already notified, i.e.,
04.12.2024.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR