

ITEM NO.814

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).10856/2016

BHUPINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-09-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JOYMALYA BAGCHI

For Applicant(s) Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. Nos.199323/2025, 199324/2025, 183897/2025,
229281/2025, 229282/2025, 229302/2025, 229632/2025, 286435/2024,
229965/2025 and 230015/2025 on 16.09.2025.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR