

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).10856/2016

BHUPINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-11-2025 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NONGMEIKAPAM KOTISWAR SINGH

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. D.P. Singh, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Ms. Annidya Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Ujjal Banerjee, AOR
Mr. Swapnil Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Manju Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Yash Varmani, Adv.
Ms. Ishita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kshitiz Saxena, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos.294547 & 294698 of 2025

List on 10.12.2025.

(ARJUN BISHT)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR